General information about company

Scrip code 523862

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE926B01016

Name of the company

PACHELI INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 :Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total Sharcholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Catego OO0 partl shares otal nos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ¥ | Nos.of fully paid paid-};p underlying shares shares (calculated
) shareholder ?ﬁ%’eholders :ﬁ;gglty equity Depository lie(lldv()\jrll) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | To(q] a5 a
(1D held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | OB |(ATBHC)
Promoter
(A) & 6 348780 348780 9.35 348780 348780 |9.35
Promoter
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 5667 3383270 3383270 |90.65 3383270 3383270 | 90.65
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5673 3732050 3732050 | 100 3732050 3732050 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S}le:ires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin | P c¢8¢d OF
S}? : No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Category U a(;esl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur.rz erho
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)=(VIDHX)Asa % |0 |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 9.35 348780
Group
(B) Public 90.65 1495970
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1844750




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Of Total Shareholding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully . shares shares no. of shares
. N : : Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of aid uy paid underlying | held calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° a(,
Sr. of the shareholders | P#'C P |y ying asa%
. Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity epui Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares sﬁar?s, Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (1V) | 15 [ VD (V) |Asa%of gass eg | Class | per | v fing
eg:
" (VD) [ (A*B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) L‘;‘gﬁi‘;‘;i;ﬂfy“ 5 263930 263930 |7.07 263930 263930 |7.07
) égzc(i)fty};“ 1 84850 84850 |2.27 84850 84850 |2.27
(Slu)b'T"ta' A 6 348780 348780 |9.35 348780 348780 |9.35
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 348780 348780 [9.35 348780 348780 |9.35
Group (A)=
(A)D)+A)
(2
B Table IIT - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
63} Institutions/ Banks 10 170400 170400 |[4.57 170400 170400 |[4.57
(SI”)b'T"tal (B) 10 170400 170400 |4.57 170400 170400 | 4.57
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) igﬁfﬁ‘g’lgzimal 5581 1974742 1974742 | 52.91 1974742 1974742 | 52.91
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal 16 880248 880248 | 23.59 880248 880248 |23.59
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) égzc?f;};er 60 357880 357880 [9.59 357880 357880 |9.59
(53“)"'T°ta' (B) 5657 3212870 3212870 | 86.09 3212870 3212870 | 86.09
Total Public
fﬁ;ﬁg‘;&‘fﬁg 5667 3383270 3383270 | 90.65 3383270 3383270 | 90.65
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 5673 3732050 3732050 | 100 3732050 3732050 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 5673 3732050 3732050 | 100 3732050 3732050 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgeq or
0- No. of 0. £ Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa [ dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants 0% of (A+B+C2 00 ool | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a%of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 7.07 263930
(@ 227 84850
Sub-Total (A) 9.35 348780
Q)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 935 348780
and Promoter ’
Group (A)=
ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
® 4.57 148800
Sub-Total (B) 4.57 148800
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 5291 409242
(a(ii)) 23.59 828748
(e) 9.59 109180
Sub-Total (B) 86.09 1347170
3
Total Public
Shareholding
90.65 1495970
B)=B)(+
(B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABH+C2) 100 1844750
Total (A+B+C 100 1844750

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

PRITI
DEEPAK
RATHI

PANKAIJ
DHOOT

PANKAJ

DHOOT

PADAMCHAND

PADAMCHAND
DHOOT

PADAMCHAND
BHAVARLAL
DHOOT

PRABHA
PERIWAL

ANURADHA
DHOOT

PAN (II)

ABNPR9005J

AELPDO0702M

AAIHP0487Q

AABPD7356D

AADHP2692A

AELPDO0533]J

ADFPTI1371H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

205000

39521

15900

3299

210

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = AV)+
M)+ (VD

205000

39521

15900

3299

210

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.49

1.06

0.43

0.09

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se:

curities (IX)

Class eg:X

205000

39521

15900

3299

210

Class eg:y

Total

205000

39521

15900

3299

210

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

5.49

1.06

0.43

0.09

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.49

1.06

0.43

0.09

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (X

1))

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

205000

39521

15900

3299

210

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

263930

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

263930

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

263930

Class eg:y

Total

263930

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

263930

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TOTAL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACT2242A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

84850

84850

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

84850

84850

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.27

2.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

84850

84850

Class eg:y

Total

84850

84850

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.27

2.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.27

2.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

84850

84850




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter




Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

UCO BANK

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACC2498P

AAACU3561B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

54100

47900

102000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

54100

47900

102000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.45

1.28

2.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

54100

47900

102000

Class eg:y

Total

54100

47900

102000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.45

1.28

2.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.45

1.28

2.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

54100

47900

102000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JIMIT P
SHAH

MURALIDHARAN.R

MILTON
PRAVEENRAJ

GANGADEVI

GEETHA R

K LAVANYA

L DURAI
BABU

PAN (II)

BPUPS9697P

AOOPMI1216L

ETWPMS8240R

CMZPG2717B

APPPG5078L

DIHPK6872C

COIPD9256F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

149000

74495

69000

69000

68500

67500

54200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

149000

74495

69000

69000

68500

67500

54200

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.99

1.84

1.81

1.45

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

149000

74495

69000

69000

68500

67500

54200

Class eg:y

Total

149000

74495

69000

69000

68500

67500

54200

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.99

1.85

1.84

1.81

1.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.99

1.45

Number of Lock

ed in shares (XI

D

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

149000

74495

69000

69000

68500

67500

54200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

S GOKULNATH

JUMMAGANI

AYISHA NAINER RAWTHAR

U NAINER RAWTHAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

CINPG4403L

BOQPJ2256G

BCUPA2752A

AJTPN8554G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

53800

48500

48000

38742

740737

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WV+ (VD

53800

48500

48000

38742

740737

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.44

1.29

1.04

19.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

53800

48500

48000

38742

740737

Class eg:y

Total

53800

48500

48000

38742

740737

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.44

1.29

1.04

19.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.44

1.29

1.04

19.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

53800

48500

48000

38742

740737

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PNB CAPITAL
SERVICES LTD

INTER
CORPORATE
FINANCIERS &

GEOJIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED

PAN (II)

2777799997

2777799997

AABCG1935E

No. of the
Sharcholders (T)

30

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

239449

160000

47900

8300

15555

78776

56000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

239449

160000

47900

8300

15555

78776

56000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.42

4.29

1.28

0.22

0.42

2.11

1.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

239449

160000

47900

8300

15555

78776

56000

Class eg:y

Total

239449

160000

47900

8300

15555

78776

56000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.42

429

1.28

0.22

0.42

2.11

1.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccuritics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.42

4.29

1.28

0.22

0.42

2.11

1.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 11649 0 0 3700 15055 78776 56000
shares held in

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providingPAN

Reason for not Textual Textual
providing PAN Information(1) Information(2)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

—_

60

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15800

357880

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

15800

357880

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.42

9.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15800

357880

Class eg:y

Total

15800

357880

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.42

9.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.42

9.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

109180




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT AVAILABLE

Textual Information(2)

PAN NOT AVAILABLE




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



